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310 | 69-3(3HB) MORGAN | 793 | 321
STA. 10 STA.

FED. ROAD DIST. 0. [ILLINOIS[ FED. AID PROJECT

STA 20+00.00 (FAS 579) =
STA 807+81.68 (FAP 310)

T - - PR AGG SHLD

PR PCC SHLD
A //._ PR PCC_PVMT | 805+00 \\ A
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I EARTHWORK SHEAR LINE

PR EB LANES US 67

PC Sta 8+00.08

PROP. CURVE CONB-1

PI STA. = 9+82.02

26° 55’ 32" (RT)

T° 32' 20"

760.00"

181.94°

357.16"

21417

0.080

P.C. STA. = 8+00.08

P.T. STA. = 11+57.24

S.E. TRANSITION
STA 6+60.08 TO STA 8+70.08
STA 10+88.00 TO STA 12+96.00
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ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
INTERCHANGE INFIELD
GRADING PLAN
RAMP B

SECTION 69-3(3HB)

MORGAN COUNTY




